










DATE DESCRIPTION COST NOTES

Jan-24 Operating Platform Fee $3,773.70  7% per jackpot

Feb-24 Operating Platform Fee $2,771.30  7% per jackpot

Mar-24 Operating Platform Fee $2,741.90  7% per jackpot

Apr-24 Operating Platform Fee $3,712.20  7% per jackpot

Sep-24 Operating Platform Fee $506.10  7% per jackpot

Oct-24 Operating Platform Fee $3,731.70  7% per jackpot

Nov-24 Operating Platform Fee $5,999.70  7% per jackpot
Dec-24 Operating Platform Fee $4,443.60  7% per jackpot

DATE DESCRIPTION COST NOTES

1/18/2024 Cellular $100.00 balance refill

1/18/2024 Cellular $100.00 balance refill

2/2/2024 Cellular $100.00 balance refill

2/15/2024 Cellular $100.00 balance refill

3/13/2024 Cellular $100.00 balance refill

3/13/2024 Cellular $100.00 balance refill

3/22/2024 Cellular $100.00 balance refill

4/30/2024 Cellular $100.00 balance refill

10/5/2024 Cellular $100.00 balance refill

12/27/2024 Cellular $50.00 balance refill

12/28/2024 Cellular $100.00 balance refill

DATE DESCRIPTION COST QTY/PPU

Jan-24 CC Fee $2,253.39 7 games

Feb-24 CC Fee $1,665.18 5 games

Mar-24 CC Fee $2,119.70 6 games

Apr-24 CC Fee $2,310.01 6 games

Sep-24 CC Fee $480.82 2 games

SOFTWARE
APPENDIX A

BUMP

HOLOGRAM

NETBANX



Oct-24 CC Fee $1,942.44 7 games

Nov-24 CC Fee $3,732.44 8 games

Dec-24 CC Fee $2,558.53 6 games

SOFTWARE TOTAL: 45,792.71$                        

DATE DESCRIPTION COST QTY/PPU

Tuesday, Jauary 2, 2024 Wages and Incentives $565.14 7

Thursday, January 4, 2024 Wages and Incentives $770.40 11

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,182.12 8

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Wages and Incentives $708.18 8

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,021.32 14

Saturday, January 27, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,098.60 10

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Wages and Incentives $955.98 13

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,392.42 13

Monday, February 19, 2024 Wages and Incentives $967.32 12

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Wages and Incentives $991.86 11

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Wages and Incentives $905.76 12

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Wages and Incentives $852.30 11

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Wages and Incentives $775.80 10

Thursday, March 7, 2024 Wages and Incentives $849.06 11

Saturday, March 9, 2024 Wages and Incentives $886.86 10

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Wages and Incentives $796.14 11

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Wages and Incentives $802.74 8

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wages and Incentives $772.02 10

Monday, April 1, 2024 Wages and Incentives $497.70 6

Thursday, April 4, 2024 Wages and Incentives $520.56 7

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Wages and Incentives $748.56 9

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Wages and Incentives $666.24 8

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wages and Incentives $525.06 7

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,904.46 14

Sunday, September 22, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,135.91 11

Tuesday September 24, 2024 Wages and Incentives $750.20 7

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Wages and Incentives $737.09 9

Staffing

LABOR



Friday, October 4, 2024 Wages and Incentives $679.56 9

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Wages and Incentives 1085.53 11

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Wages and Incentives 1180.84 13

Sunday, October 20, 2024 Wages and Incentives 558.49 6

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Wages and Incentives 822.77 9
Thursday, October 31, 2024 Wages and Incentives 606.55 7
Saturday, November 2, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,251.97 12
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Wages and Incentives $828.14 10
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Wages and Incentives $764.83 8
Monday, November 18, 2024 Wages and Incentives $705.67 7
Saturday, November 23, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,558.18 11
Monday, November 25, 2024 Wages and Incentives $740.96 9

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Wages and Incentives $664.85 8
Friday, November 29, 2024 Wages and Incentives $922.88 8

Saturday, December 14, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,156.91 12
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Wages and Incentives $734.54 9
Thursday, December 19, 2024 Wages and Incentives $800.83 9

Friday, December 27, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,299.88 12
Saturday, December 28, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,232.22 12
Tuesday, December 31, 2024 Wages and Incentives $1,144.71 8

DATE DESCRIPTION COST QTY/PPU

1/2/2024 Pristine Imprints - Seller Shirts $1,173.59 37 @ $29 ea + tax

LABOR TOTAL: $43,693.70

DATE DESCRIPTION COST QTY/PPU

8/30/2024 New Frames for Kiosk Signage $648.44 12

9/13/2024 Command Strips and Wipes for Signage $26.03
33 Pairs of Command strips, 

and 1 box alcohol wipes.

9/19/2024 New Signage $1,722.66

13 kiosk base signs, 14 kiosk 

pole signs, 2 pop up banners, 

and 15 handheld signs. 

10/15/2024 September BUMP Equipment Fee $433.33

Uniforms

RAFFLE EQUIPMENT



10/17/2024 October BUMP Equipment Fee $433.33

12/9/2024 Thermal Paper $354.16 5 cases

12/10/2024 November BUMP Equipment Fee $433.33

12/31/2024 December BUMP Equipment Fee $433.33
EQUIPMENT TOTAL: $4,484.61


